
Roster for 04.03.2020 MVP Pandemic Tabletop 

Location: Webinar

Date: 04/03/2020

 First Name  Last Name Email What facility type are you? Facility You Represent 
Marie Brooks marie.brooks@fmc-na.com Dialysis Fresenius Greater Portsmouth Area
Sharronda Carter-Poole sharronda.carter-poole@fmc-na.com Dialysis FKC Danville Home
Kimberley CHasteen kimberley.chasteen@fmc-na.com Dialysis 1135, Norfolk
Betty DeOrnellas betty.deornellas@vcuhealth.org Long Term Care VCU CMH The Hundley Center
Brittney Edwards brittney.edwards@kindredhospicecare.com Hospice Kindred Hospice 
James Hunter Hunterja@chesterfield.gov Long Term Care Pampas ICF-Chesterfield CSB 
Mary Kindred Kindredm@chesterfield.gov ICF Pampas ICF
Andrea Morris andrea.morris01@fmc-na.com Dialysis Fresenius West Leigh
Dina Smith dina.smith@fmc-na.com Dialysis RAi Airline 492592
Roycelyn Smith roycelyn.smith@fmc-na.com Dialysis 7261
Valerie Tansinda Vtansinda@mycri.org Intermediate Care Facility (ICF-ID) CRi Snowflake


